
SET #1

At Bat Hit CA .AVG

1 4 0 0 000

2 1 1 0 1000

3 4 1 0 250

4 4 1 0 250

5 3 0 0 000

6 2 0 0 000

7 1 0 0 000

19 3 0 158

At Bat Hit CA .AVG

1 3 2 1 667

2 3 1 0 333

3 3 2 0 667

4 3 0 0 000

5 3 0 0 000

15 5 1 333

0

1 W (0-1)

MARTINEZ Sergio

PEIDRO Sara

TOTALES

JUEGO #8

DOLPHINS
DIAZ Yunier

MATOS Roger

SOSA Eduardo

MONTOLIO Eneida

GALAN Brenda

LIGA AUTONÓMICA B5

TOTALES

DOLPHINS

FENIX

FENIX VALENCIA B5
DE AQUINO Reiner

LILLO BELEN

ARMAS Oscar

AGUDO Orlando

RODILLA Sofia



SET #2

At Bat Hit CA .AVG

1 6 4 3 667

2 6 3 1 500

3 4 4 2 1000

4 2 2 1 1000

5 6 2 2 333

6 5 0 0 000

29 15 9 517

At Bat Hit CA .AVG

1 5 5 3 1000

2 5 0 0 000

3 4 3 1 750

4 1 0 0 000

5 5 1 1 200

6 4 0 0 000

24 9 5 375

9 W (1-1)

5

GALAN Brenda

MORET Yaidanis

TOTALES

CLANCY Ellia

TOTALES

FENIX VALENCIA B5

PEIDRO Sara

RODILLA Sofia

LIGA AUTONÓMICA B5

JUEGO #8

DOLPHINS
MATOS Roger

ROMAN Lesnier

DE AQUINO Reiner

LILLO Belen

RODRIGUEZ Vicente

ARMAS Oscar

NIETO Maria

DOLPHINS

FENIX



SET #3

At Bat Hit CA .AVG

1 6 4 3 667

2 6 3 2 500

3 0 0 0 000

4 4 2 2 500

5 2 2 0 1000

6 4 3 1 750

7 2 0 0 000

8 6 3 2 500

30 17 10 567

At Bat Hit CA .AVG

1 5 3 1 600

2 5 4 2 800

3 5 2 1 400

4 5 0 0 000

5 5 2 1 400

25 11 5 440

10 W (2-1)

5

DOLPHINS
MORET Yaidanis

DIAZ Yunier

PEIDRO Sara

SOSA Eduardo

TOTALES
MONTOLIO Eneida

TOTALES

DOLPHINS

FENIX

ROMAN Lesnier

JUEGO #8

LIGA AUTONÓMICA B5

MARTINEZ Sergio

GALAN Brenda

ANGULO Orlando

RODILLA Sofia

FENIX VALENCIA B5
DE AQUINO Reiner

ARMAS Oscar

LILLO Belen


